
MASKhaze™ 2025 Price Increase Effective 7/1/25 

 
 

 
   

SKU Description MSRP 

D20001 MASKhaze™ 10 Pack, Fits Drager FPS-7000 $75.00 

D20002 MASKhaze™ 25 Pack, Fits Drager FPS-7000 $159.39 

D20003 MASKhaze™ 50 Pack, Fits Drager FPS-7000 $281.29 

D20004 Not Available  

S30001 MASKhaze™ 10 Pack, Fits Scott AV-3000 $75.00 

S30002 MASKhaze™ 25 Pack, Fits Scott AV-3000 $159.39 

S30003 MASKhaze™ 50 Pack, Fits Scott AV-3000 $281.29 

S30004 Not Available  

M40001 MASKhaze™ 10 Pack, Fits MSA UltraElite / Firehawk $75.00 

M40002 MASKhaze™ 25 Pack, Fits MSA UltraElite / Firehawk $159.39 

M40003 MASKhaze™ 50 Pack, Fits MSA UltraElite / Firehawk $281.29 

M40004 Not Available  

I50001 MASKhaze™ 10 Pack, Fits Interspiro Spiromatic $75.00 

I50002 MASKhaze™ 25 Pack, Fits Interspiro Spiromatic $159.39 

I50003 MASKhaze™ 50 Pack, Fits Interspiro Spiromatic $281.29 

I50004 Not Available  

G60001 MASKhaze™ 10 Pack, Fits MSA G1 $75.00 

G60002 MASKhaze™ 25 Pack, Fits MSA G1 $159.39 

G60003 MASKhaze™ 50 Pack, Fits MSA G1 $281.29 

G60004 Not Available  

V70001 MASKhaze™ 10 Pack, Fits Avon ISI Viking Z Seven $84.37 

V70002 MASKhaze™ 25 Pack, Fits Avon ISI Viking Z Seven $178.14 

V70003 MASKhaze™ 50 Pack, Fits Avon ISI Viking Z Seven $318.80 

V70004 Not Available  

A80001 MASKhaze™ 10 Pack, Fits Scott AV-2000 $84.37 

A80002 MASKhaze™ 25 Pack, Fits Scott AV-2000 $178.14 

A80003 MASKhaze™ 50 Pack, Fits Scott AV-2000 $318.80 

A80004 Not Available  

S30001LT MASKhaze™ 10 Pack, Fits Scott AV-3000 LIGHT VERSION $103.13 

S30002LT MASKhaze™ 25 Pack, Fits Scott AV-3000 LIGHT VERSION $196.90 

S30003LT MASKhaze™ 50 Pack, Fits Scott AV-3000 LIGHT VERSION $356.30 

S30004LT Not Available  

G60001LT MASKhaze™ 10 Pack, Fits MSA G1 LIGHT VERSION $103.13 

G60002LT MASKhaze™ 25 Pack, Fits MSA G1 LIGHT VERSION $196.90 

G60003LT MASKhaze™ 50 Pack, Fits MSA G1 LIGHT VERSION $356.30 

G60004LT Not Available  

C90001 MASKhaze™ 10 Pack, Fits Scott C5 $103.13 

C90002 MASKhaze™ 25 Pack, Fits Scott C5 $196.90 

C90003 MASKhaze™ 50 Pack, Fits Scott C5 $356.30 

C90004 Not Available  

 

 
SRT45010 Full Set (12) Panels $7,208.28 

SRT45012 Full Set (24) Panels $14,266.05 

SRT45013 Full Set (36) Panels $21,173.30 

SRT20013 2'x4' Panel $771.25 

SRT20012 4'x4" Panel $1,231.84 

SRT20011 4'x8' Panel $2,001.73 

SRT20004 Connecting Pins (24) $536.02 

SRT20002DW Drywall Panel $2,105.02 

SRT20002 Window Panel $2,048.53 

SRT20006 Door Panel $2,048.53 

SRT20007 Storage Cart $1,888.72 

SRT20008 Ground Mounting Clips (set of 2) $232.82 

SRT20009 Side Wall Braces (Set of 2) $585.12 

SRT20010 Panel Stabilizers (Set of 2) $852.39 

SRT45001HD Heavy Duty Aluminum Full Set (12) Panels $13,915.35 

SRT45002HD Heavy Duty Aluminum Full Set (24) Panels $27,539.45 

SRT45003HD Heavy Duty Aluminum Full Set (36) Panels $40,873.74 

SRT20013HD Heavy Duty Aluminum 2'x4' Panel $1,492.35 



SRT20012HD Heavy Duty Aluminum 4'x4" Panel $2,383.57 

SRT20011HD Heavy Duty Aluminum 4'x8' Panel $3,873.31 

 
SRT45110P SRTmaze Starter Package (24) Panels, (1) Drywall $18,313.38 

SRT45112P SRTmaze Trainer Package (24) Panels, (1) Drywall, (1) Window, (1) Door $22,363.27 

SRT45113P SRTmaze Ultimate Package (36) Panels, (1) Drywall, (2) Door, (2) Window $38,922.49 

SRT45114P SRTmaze Ultimate Package (36) Panels, (1) Drywall, (1) Window $25,710.89 

SRT45115P SRTmaze Ultimate Package (36) Panels, (1) Drywall, (2) Window, (1) Door $29,480.18 

 
SRT30010 (12) Panel Price Adder for Custom Color (Rd, Bk, Bl, Yl, Or, Gr) $305.00 

SRT30012 (24) Panel Price Adder for Custom Color (Rd, Bk, Bl, Yl, Or, Gr) $610.00 

SRT30013 (36) Panel Price Adder for Custom Color (Rd, Bk, Bl, Yl, Or, Gr) $915.00 

SRT35010 (12) Panel Price Adder for Clear Poly Inserts $1,815.36 

SRT35012 (24) Panel Price Adder for Clear Poly Inserts $3,630.72 

SRT35013 (36) Panel Price Adder for Clear Poly Inserts $5,446.08 

SRT35110 (12) Panel Price Adder for Brushed Metal Finish Insert $1,668.96 

SRT35112 (24) Panel Price Adder for Brushed Metal Finish Insert $3,337.92 

SRT35113 (36) Panel Price Adder for Brushed Metal Finish Insert $5,006.88 

 
FRD10002 RIT / RIC Ceiling Collapse Weighted Training Blanket $730.78 

 

SRT16010 Fire Rated (12) Panel Set $18,500.00 

SRT16012 Fire Rated (24) Panel Set $34,800.00 

SRT20030 Fire Rated Single Panel $1,950.00 

 



REALISTIC  
TRAINING,  
WHEN REAL
LIFE MATTERS

FIRE AND RESCUE TRAINING PRODUCTS

TM



Firefighters must be at their best 
when lives are on the line and every 
second counts.
Designed by a mechanical engineer, 
battle-tested by a family of firefighters, 

and made right here in the USA, our 
MASKhaze™ and SRTmaze™ products 

have revolutionized the training of 
emergency responders.  

Available in two different  
sight densities*
*Not available for all models

MASKhaze
Original

MASKhaze
Light



MASKhaze™  
SIMULATED SMOKE TRAINING FILM FOR SCBA MASKS
Smoke simulation training options usually involve duct tape or smoke 
machines, neither of which creates the level of realism of an actual fire 
emergency. Our patented MASKhaze technology uses a specially designed 
film over the mask that alters and reacts to light like smoke, making it the 
most realistic tool available today. 

*For training purposes only. 
Not to be used in IDLH environments.

Waterproof

No residue

Tight fitting

REUSABLE

X’s333333

For more information contact MASKhaze@tbrtengineering.com 
or visit us online at MASKhaze.com



MASKhaze™ ORIGINAL 
Patent #10,726,734

MASK MANUFACTURER	     PACKAGE QTY - ORDER #	 COST

DRAGER FPS-7000 	
10 pack - #D20001. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              $50.39

25 pack - #D20002. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $107.09

50 pack - #D20003. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $188.99

SCOTT AV-30000 
10 pack - #S30001. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              $50.39

25 pack - #S30002. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $107.09

50 pack - #S30003. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $188.99

MSA G1 
10 pack - #G60001. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              $50.39

25 pack - #G60002. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $107.09

50 pack - #G60003. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $188.99

INTERSPIRO 	
SPIROMATIC S8	 10 pack - #I50001 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              $50.39

25 pack - #I50002 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $107.09

50 pack - #I50003 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $188.99

MSA ULTRA ELITE 
(FIREHAWK)	 10 pack - #M40001. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              $50.39

25 pack - #M40002. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $107.09

50 pack - #M40003. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $188.99

The film is applied on a reusable paper backer 
with a non-stick side that allows for clean  
storage and use later. 

* MASKhaze is not to be used in IDLH environments.

REUSABLE

X’s333333

For more information contact MASKhaze@tbrtengineering.com 
or visit us online at MASKhaze.com



MASK MANUFACTURER	     PACKAGE QTY - ORDER #	 COST

AVON ISI VIKING 
Z SEVEN	 10 pack - #V70001. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              $56.69

25 pack - #V70002. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $119.69

50 pack - #V70003. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $214.19

SCOTT AV-2000 
10 pack - #A80001. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              $56.69

25 pack - #A80002. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $119.69

50 pack - #A80003. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $214.19 

SCOTT C5 
10 pack - #A80001. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              $69.29

25 pack - #A80002. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $132.29

50 pack - #A80003. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $239.39 

This mask was designed specifically for thermal imaging camera training. 

MASKhaze™ LIGHT & DAZZLE 
Patent #10,726,734

MASK MANUFACTURER	     PACKAGE QTY - ORDER #	 COST

SCOTT AV-3000 LIGHT	
10 pack - #S30001LT . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $69.29

25 pack - #S30002LT . . . . . . . . . . . . .            $132.29

50 pack - #S30003LT . . . . . . . . . . . . .            $239.39

MSA G1 LIGHT	
10 pack - #A80001LT. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $69.29

25 pack - #A80002LT. . . . . . . . . . . . .            $132.29

50 pack - #A80003LT. . . . . . . . . . . . .            $239.39

SCOTT AV-3000 LIGHT DAZZLE	
10 pack - #S0000000. . . . . . . . . . . . .            $120.19



Reusable up 
to 3x’s

Waterproof

No residue

Tight fit for 
realistic training

Abandoned burn building training is 
limited to one-time use. In contrast,  
do-it-yourself training structures 
often use rigid plywood — leaving 
firefighters stuck practicing in the 
same set-up over and over again. 
With our patent-pending SRTmaze, 
the materials can be reconfigured in 
endless ways to better prepare for 
any environment.

Search & rescue

Confined space

SRTmaze training can be used for:

Trench

RIT/RIC



Endless configurations

Set up is typically less than  
10 minutes 

Each panel weighs less 
than 30 lbs.

Compact storage

Three variant options 
available: impact-resistant 
ABS plastic, high-strength 
aluminum, or steel

Optional window and  
drywall panels available

Panels can be stacked to  
create multi-story training



SRTmaze™

SIMULATED RESCUE TRAINING
With flexible, lightweight materials and easy connections, our SRTmaze 
typically takes less than 10 minutes to set up using clevis pins and cotters.  
All panels can also be quickly broken down and stored tightly next to a wall. 

SRTmaze ORIGINAL

• Constructed of proprietary extruded aluminum and high impact ABS sheeting
• Plastic is inset allowing for less binding
• Frame is powdercoated red
• Each model comes with 4’ x 4’ panels and connecting pin sets.

Model SRT45010. . . . .     . . . . . . . . . . . .            MSRP $5908.43

Includes: (12) 4 ‘x 4’ panels and 24 pins and cotters

Model SRT45012. . . . .     . . . . . . . . . .           MSRP $11,693.48

Includes: (24) 4 ‘x 4’ panels and 48 pins and keepers

Model SRT45013. . . . .     . . . . . . . . . .           MSRP $17,355.16

Includes: (36) 4’ x 4’ panels and 72 pins and keepers

PRICING AND ORDERING

For more information contact MASKhaze@tbrtengineering.com 
or visit us online at MASKhaze.com



SRTmaze - HD (Heavy Duty) 

• Constructed of proprietary extruded
aluminum and diamond tread plate

• Floor panels offer higher load rating
• Fully welded construction
• Panel insets making it less binding
• Diamond plate texture
• Each model comes with 4’ x 4’ panels
and connecting pin sets.

CALL FOR PRICING

SRTmaze - FR (Fire Rated) 
• Constructed of all steel
• Floor panels offer higher load rating
• Fully welded construction
• High load rating capacity
• Each model comes with   4’ x 4’ panels

and connecting pin sets.

Model SRT45001HD. .  . . . . . . . . . .           MSRP $11,406.02

Includes: (12) 4 ‘x 4’ panels and 24 pins and cotters

Model SRT45002HD. .  . . . . . . . . . .           MSRP $22,573.32

Includes: (24) 4 ‘x 4’ panels and 48 pins and keepers

Model SRT45003. . . . .     . . . . . . . . . .           MSRP $33,503.06

Includes: (36) 4’ x 4’ panels and 72 pins and keepers

PRICING AND ORDERING

RUN WILD
let your
IMAGINATION

The many configurations you can 
have for training are endless!



Window Panel Drywall Panel Door Panel

Ground Mounting Clips Side Wall Braces

SRT20002W - MSRP $1679.12 SRT20002DW - MSRP $1725.42 SRT20002DR - MSRP $1679.12

SRT20008 (Qty 2)
MSRP $190.84

SRT20009 (Qty 2) 
MSRP $479.61

SRT20010 (Qty 2) 
MSRP $698.68

Accessories

Panel Stablizer

For more information contact MASKhaze@tbrtengineering.com 
or visit us online at MASKhaze.com

jhelt
Cross-Out



SRT20004 (24 pins) - MSRP $439.36

Connecting Pins

Innovations
At MASKhaze, we continually raise the bar of innovation to create ways to improve our existing 
products and find additional products to help fire personnel train safer and more authentically.

Flame Box*

Extrusion Body

Dimensions: 9” x 12” x 6”  
Includes remote 
Waterproof 
Bluetooth capability 

*patent pending

Our latest product, the Flame Box, 
simulates fire, providing another element 
to your training for RIT and confidence 
building. The case is waterproof and has 
Bluetooth canisters capability, making 
recharge easy.

Our proprietary extrusion design allows the 
plastic exterior to be inset, making the panel 
connections the same on all sides.

Accessories

NEW

SRT20007 ( Qty 1) - MSRP $1548.13

MASKhaze Dazzle Pattern
This patented training pattern was created 
based on the military camouflaging 
techniques used in WW I. Using similar 
technology, we have created a design 
specifically for confidence training.

   Panel Cart



Thank you for showing interest in the products of MASKhaze, LLC. This Limited Warranty applies to  
physical goods and only physical goods purchased from MASKhaze, LLC. This Limited Warranty covers  
any defects in material or workmanship under regular use during the warranty period. During the warranty 
period, MASKhaze, LLC will repair or replace, at no charge, products or parts of a product that are defective 
because of unsuitable material or workmanship, under regular use and maintenance. MASKhaze, LLC  
will repair the product at no charge, using new or refurbished replacement parts. The warranty period for  
physical goods purchased from MASKhaze, LLC is one year from the date of purchase. A replacement  
physical good or part assumes the remaining warranty of the original physical good. This Limited Warranty 
does not cover any problem caused by conditions, malfunctions, or damages not resulting from defects in 
material or workmanship. 

To obtain warranty service, please contact MASKhaze at www.MASKhaze@tbrtengineering.com to determine 
the problem and the most appropriate solution.

Warranty

MASKhaze, LLC
P.O. Box 273
Lake Mills, WI 53551
920-245-3392


	2026 MASKhaze Pricing.pdf
	MASKHAZE SITE CATALOG

